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:buion Valle;
Imp. Co.

'OO E. Linden St.
Richland, PA

?17-866-7518

Colledge Tire
510 W. Stale St.
‘•nnett Square,

FRONT
TRACTOR

3 Rib
600-16 4 Ply TT
600-16 6 Ply TT
650-16 4 Ply TT
650-16 6 Ply TT

4 Rib
750-16 6 Ply TT
95L15 6 Ply TT
11L15 6 Ply TT
11L15 8 Ply TT
1000-16 6 piyJT
1000-16 8 Ply TT
1100-16 8 Ply TT

$43.95
$49.95
$49.95
$53.95

$59.95
$65.95
$77.95
$81.95
$81.95
$84.95
$99.95

Dvna Rib Premium
14L-161 6 Ply TL $209.95
14L-161 10 Ply TL $219.95

Farm Utility Wagon Tires
95L15 6 Ply TT
95L15 8 Ply TT
95L15 6 Ply TL
95L15 8 Ply TL
11L15 6 Ply TT
11L15 8 Ply TT
11L15 6 Ply TL
11L15 8 Ply TL
12L15 10 Ply TT

Brad Ragan
Commercial
Tire Center

Rt 255 N
Dußola, PA 1580

814-375-9300

Horlacher 8t
Sherwood
153 E. Tioga

Tunkhannock, Pi
717-836-1111

15-444-5030

$49.95
$57.95
$54.95
$59.95
$51.95
$53.95
$54.95
$56.95
$73.95

Sunbury
Frame

sth A Arch Ste.
Sunbury, PA

717-286-4921

PIT STOP
ON-FARM TIRE SERVICE
For htlp when you n#*d it cAll u&

II g«l you going in a hurry
On#call from you and w# <• on
our way

Zimmerman
Farm Service

School Rd
Bethel, PA

717-933-4114

Goodyear
Service Store

20-24 Denison
Parkway Eaat

Corning, NY 14890
607-936-8021

Goodyear Auto
Service Center
260 W. Hamilton Avo.

State College, PA
814-238-4955

P. Lebzelter
Rl 72 A Lauach La

Laneuter, PA
717-669-3776

Goodyear
Commercial

Peoples Sales
ft Service Inc.
Oakland Mills, PA
717-436-2735

lIIIIIIW

DYNA TORQUE
RADIAL

DYNA TORQUE RADIAL NO RISK OFFER
Buy a pair of Dyna Torque radials now. If, after 90 days from day of
mounting, you are not completely satisfied with the performance of
these tires, we will remove them and replace them with new Goodyear
Dyna Torque bias ply tires of like size and ply rating and will credit you
for the difference.

Tire Center
2005 Delea Drive

Vineland, NJ
609/794-8282

Caldwell’s Tin
Service Inc.
Rt. 213 South

Chastartown, MC
301-778-5585

Shueys Sales
8c Service

Jonestown Road
Ono, PA

717-865-4915

Lancaster Fanning. Saturday. Octobar 20,
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Get the pull ot your lite with Dyna TorqueRadial rears

Revolutionary 3-lug per pitch design
improves traction and ride
Computer designed “natural” shape casing
improves tire body life
Radial construction provides better traction,
lower fuel and overall costs

S I|

15.5R38 ★
169R38 *

184R34 ★
184R38 *

208R38 ★
18.4R42 ★★
18.4R46 ★★★

1!

$429.
$519.
$519.
$529.
$719.
$719.
$979.

The Hard-Working,
Hard-Pulling TractorRear

DYNA TORQUE II
112-28 4 Ply
$159.00

124-28 4 Ply
$179.00

136-28 4 Ply
$199.00

155-38 6 Ply
$299.00

169-38 6 Ply
$369.00

184-34 6 Ply
$379.00

184-38 6 Ply
$399.00

184-38 8 Ply
$429.00

208-38 8 Ply
$619.00

• Excellent drawbar pull with
long-bar, short-bar lugs for
improved traction

• Designed for improved
stability and road-
ability, plus reduced
vibration

• Strong angle-
braced lugs have
self-cleaning
design

• High-strength
polyester con
body, and
heavy duty
rim shield
protects
tire from
damage

Heniy Tire
Service

3108 W. Mkt. St.
York, PA

717-792-9776

Donald B.
Rice Tire Co.

909 East St.
Fradarlck, MD 21701

1/800-950-0550

SR

Goodyear
Commercial
Tire Center

1-81, Rl. 39
Harriaburg, PA

717-657-100E

Umbergera of
Fontana

RD #4
Lebanon, PA

717-867-5161

Dicea Ti
Shop

1421 Lincoln
Chambarsbur
717-264-6

BHM Fa
Equlpme:

RD 1Rt. 934 I
Annvilla, P

717-867-2!


